
Northern Lights Gymnastics
Preschool Gymnastics Schedule

Session 5 - April-June (4/17/23 - 6/17/23) 9 weeks
REGISTRATION OPENS MARCH 27, 2023

Monday
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00
11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

NO CLASS 5/29
Shadow
4-5 years

Shadow
3-4 Years

Homeschool 1
3-4 years

3,4,5 years

Homeschool
Open Gym

Open Gym
5 and under

Tuesday
9:15-10:00
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00
12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

Shadow
4-5 years

Shadow
3-4 years

3,4,5 years

Homeschool 1
Shadow

3,4,5 years

Open Gym
5 and under

Wednesday

Visit our
website for
rotating
programs
available on
Wednesday
mornings

Thursday
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

3-4 Years

Shadow

Homeschool 2

3-4 years

3,4,5 years

Open Gym
5 and under

Friday
9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00
10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00
11:15-12:00

12:15-1:00

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:00

3,4,5 years

Shadow
3-4 years

Shadow
4-5 years

3,4,5 years

3,4,5 years

Open Gym
5 and under

Saturday
8:45-9:45 5 and under

Open Gym

Class Costs; Tues-Fri $198/Session ($180/Session; Me & My Shadow)
Mon $176/Session ($160/Session; Me & My Shadow)

Must be age eligible on the first day of session to enroll. Classes may be canceled due to insufficient sign ups.
Me & My Shadow - 18m - 36 months
3,4,5 Classes- Independent from parent. Class will be split into 2 groups groups based on age/ability
Homeschool 1 - 5-10 year olds. Homeschool 2 - 7-12 year olds
Homeschool Open Gym - $15 cash/check. Ages 5+. Adult Supervision mandatory
Preschool Open Gym - $15 cash/check. 5 years old and under. Adult supervision is mandatory.
Open Gyms; Drop in! No pre-registration required. Must create an iclass account & sign waiver upon entry.

Online registration will require billing info. Billing info will be charged if payment is not received at the first class of the
session. All credit card charges will incur a $10 fee.

To Register for classes visit https://app.iclasspro.com/portal/northernlights
94 Olcott Dr. WRJ, VT│802-295-2070│northernlightsgymnasticsvt@gmail.com

https://app.iclasspro.com/portal/northernlights
mailto:northernlightsgymnasticsvt@gmail.com

