

Northern Lights Gymnastics Preschool Gymnastics Schedule



Session 5 - April-June (4/17/23 - 6/17/23) 9 weeks REGISTRATION OPENS MARCH 27, 2023

Monday 9:15-10:00 9:15-10:00	NO CLASS 5/29 Shadow 4-5 years	Tuesday 9:15-10:00 9:15-10:00	Shadow 4-5 years	Wednesday Visit our website for	
10:15-11:00 10:15-11:00	Shadow 3-4 Years	10:15-11:00 10:15-11:00	Shadow 3-4 years	rotating programs available on Wednesday mornings	
11:15-12:00 11:15-12:00	Homeschool 1 3-4 years	11:15-12:00	3,4,5 years		
12:15-1:00	3,4,5 years	12:15-1:00 12:15-1:00	Homeschool 1 Shadow		
1:15-2:00	Homeschool Open Gym	1:15-2:00	3,4,5 years		
2:00-3:00	Open Gym 5 and under	2:00-3:00	Open Gym 5 and under		
Thursday 9:15-10:00	3-4 Years	Friday 9:15-10:00	3,4,5 years	Saturday 8:45-9:45	5 and under Open Gym
10:15-11:00	Shadow	10:15-11:00 10:15-11:00	Shadow 3-4 years		open cynn
11:15-12:00	Homeschool 2	11:15-12:00	Shadow		
12:15-1:00	3-4 years	11:15-12:00	4-5 years		
1:15-2:00	3,4,5 years	12:15-1:00	3,4,5 years		
2:00-3:00	Open Gym 5 and under	1:15-2:00	3,4,5 years		
		2:00-3:00	Open Gym 5 and under		

Class Costs; Tues-Fri \$198/Session (\$180/Session; Me & My Shadow) Mon \$176/Session (\$160/Session; Me & My Shadow)

Must be age eligible on the first day of session to enroll. Classes may be canceled due to insufficient sign ups. **Me & My Shadow** - 18m - 36 months

3,4,5 Classes- Independent from parent. Class will be split into 2 groups groups based on age/ability

Homeschool 1 - 5-10 year olds. Homeschool 2 - 7-12 year olds

Homeschool Open Gym - \$15 cash/check. Ages 5+. Adult Supervision mandatory

Preschool Open Gym - \$15 cash/check. 5 years old and under. Adult supervision is mandatory.

Open Gyms; Drop in! No pre-registration required. Must create an iclass account & sign waiver upon entry.

Online registration will require billing info. Billing info will be charged if payment is not received at the first class of the session. All credit card charges will incur a \$10 fee.